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NAAC Re-accredited (8+ Grade; CGPA-2.58)

NOTIFICATION
Class allotment

VACENVG (Environmental Studies)
BA & BSc 2nd Semester
FYUGP (4 Credits)
Room No. Seminar Hall

Marks Distribution
ISA-20 Marks
PR-20 Marks
ESE-60 Marks

Date Day Time Name of the Teacher Topic

05-02-2026 Thursday 3.00-4.00 PM Dr. Urmika Phangchopi Bio-diversity
06-02-2026 Friday i  3.00-4.00 PM Dr. Susmita Thakur Global EnvironmentalChange

09-02-2026 Monday 1.00-2.00 PM Mr. Sajidur Rahman Energy Resources
10-02-2026 Tuesday 3.00-4.00 PM Ms. Kakoli Baruah Eco-System
12-0212026 Thursday 3.00-4.00 PM Mr. Punakan Loing UN Conference on HumanEnvironment

13-02-2026 Friday 3.00 PM Ms. Antara Hazarika Maj or IndianEnvironmental Legislations

17-02-2026 Tuesday 3.00-4.00 PM Dr. Rituraj Dutta Green House Gas
24-02-2026 Tuesday 3.00-4.00 PM Ms. Kangkana Lekharu Threats to Biodiversity
02-03-2026 Monday 1.00-2.00 PM Mr. Achinta Gogoi Sustainable DevelopmentGoals

05-03-2026 Thursday 3.00-4.00 PM Dr. Ankur Nath Ozone Layer Depletion
09-03-2026 Monday 3.00-4.00 PM Mr. Krishna Kalita Wetlands
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